Tubular Level Gauge
Model: TLG Series
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ Various material available:

-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Unit: mm
How to order
TLG Tubular Level Gauge
Code Type
A Stainless steel 1
B Stainless steel 2
C Copper alloy
Code Process connection
2P 1/4”PT
3P 3/8”PT
4P 1/2”PT
Code Height
50 50mm
100 100mm
150 150mm
200 200mm
Code Tube
G Glass
P PVC
A Acrylic
Code Gasket
N Neoprene
V Viton
T Teflon
Code Other requests
/A Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
TLG A 2P 100 G N Order example: TLG-A-2P-100-G-N
P.2
-2-www.re-atlantis.com